
Cerro Gordo High School
300 E. Durfee Street, P.O. Box 79    Cerro Gordo, IL  61818
School Phone: 217-763-2711      Home Phone:      Fax: 217-763-6287      bdoehring@cgbroncos.org

Superintendent
Mr. Brett Robinson

Principal
Steve Cline

Athletic Director
Blake Doehring

Middle School Basketball (Girls)
2017-2018

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Thursday Sep. 14 @ Arcola Jr/Sr HS Arcola 6:00PM
Thursday Sep. 21 @ Maroa-Forsyth Middle Scho Maroa Middle School 6:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 26 Arthur-Lovington High School Middle School Gym 6:00PM
Thursday Sep. 28 Thomas Jefferson MS High School Gym 6:00PM
Monday Oct. 02 Okaw Valley Middle School High School Gym 6:00PM
Tuesday Oct. 03 St. Patricks Middle Schoo High School Gym 6:00PM
Thursday Oct. 05 Blue Ridge Junior HS High School Gym 6:00PM
Saturday Oct. 07 @ Meridian Middle School Meridian 10:00AM
Tuesday Oct. 10 @ Tuscola East Prairie Jr High

School
Tuscola 6:00PM

Monday Oct. 16 @ Sangamon Valley Middle Sc Illiopolis 6:00PM
Tuesday Oct. 17 @ Argenta-Oreana Junior High Argenta 6:00PM
Thursday Oct. 19 Johns Hill Middle School Middle School Gym 6:00PM
Saturday Oct. 21 @ OPEN DATE (JHOC Tournament) Lutheran School Assoc TBA
Monday Oct. 30 @ Lutheran School Associat Lutheran School Assoc 6:00PM
Tuesday Oct. 31 Villa Grove Junior High S High School Gym 6:00PM
Thursday Nov. 02 @ Warrensburg-Latham Middle Warrensburg 6:00PM
Thursday Nov. 09 @ Sullivan Middle School Sullivan 6:00PM
Monday Nov. 13 Bement Middle School High School Gym 6:00PM
Thursday Nov. 16 Stephen Decatur Middle School High School Gym 6:00PM
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